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No. Day Date Game Time
9 Saturday  November 18 MUN at Acadia  2:00
10  Saturday  November 18 X at Mt. A 7:30 Iintramural
11 Sunday November 19 Dal at UPEI 2:00
12 Sunday  November 19 XatUdeM. 20 All school golf tournament
13 Wednesday November 22 Dal at SMU 8:00 2 ".
14 Wednesday November 22 Acadia at X 8:00
15 Friday November 24 UNB at UPEI 7:00 esults
16 Friday November 24 Mt. A. at STU 9:00 INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS
17 Saturday  November 25 UNB at UPEI 2:00
18 Saturday November 26 Dal at Acadia 2:00 \ Nla rt}fm Ciaing ;ac:‘lfr N;? P
19 Satmday November 25 X at MUN 7:00 2. Mike TRea‘rdon M(::h?”g 80
HOCKEY 20 Sunday November 26 X at MUN 1:30 3! "or Barry Medicine 89
21 Sunday November 26 STU at Ude M  2:00 4. Greg Baker T 85
SCHEDULE 22 Tuesday November 28 STU at Mt. A. 7:30 4' Keith Rose i 85
23 TU_ESdaY November 28 Dal at X 8:00 5 Terry Sh;iw Dentistry 87
24 Fn.d‘?y December 1~ UPEI at SM,U 8:00 7. Don Laviolette Physical Education 89
25  Friday December 1 UdeM at STU  9:00 7. Nick Scaravelli 15 89
2%  Saturday December 2 UPEI at Acadia  2:00 7. John MeLeish o 89
27 Saturday December 2 Mt. Aat UNB  7:00 7. Maurice Coady S 89
28  Saturday December 2 MUN at Dal 8:00 P e 5 rclh_ istry .
29 Sunday  December 3 MUN at Dal 2:00 R e A e
30  Sunday December 3 SMU at X 2:00 19, Heath Lucas mf; istry s
31 S‘Lmda)’ December 3 UNB at Ude M 2:00 14. Bob Aishford Physical Education 107
32 Wednesday December 6 UNB at STU 2:00 15. David Thompson Medicine 124
33 Friday  January5 UdeMat Mt. A. 7:30 Paf Dimghy Physical Educatiss - 1o cacd
35 Sunday  January 7 Ude M at UPEI 2:00 Steve Veal Ful wipsd s
3 Sunday  January 7  SMUat UNB  2:00 s e or o card
37 Tuesday  January 9 STU at Mt. A. 7:30 mmerce noc
38  Wednesday January 10 X at SMU 8:00 TEAM STANDINGS
39  Friday January 12 UNB at X 8:00 Team Net Score
40  Friday January 12 Mt. A. at Acadia 8:00 1. Medicine 339
41 Friday January 12 UPEI at STU 9:00 2. Law 348
42 Saturday  January 13 UPEI at STU 2:00 3. Dentistry 396
43 Saturday  January 13 UNB at Dal 2:30 4. Physical Education
44 Saturday  January 13 U de M at Acadia 8:00 5. Arts
\ 45 Saturday  January 13 ~Mt. A. at SMU 8:00 6. Commerce )
S

YOU OWE IT TO YOUR MOTHER

‘73 GRADUATES

Your yearbook portraits are now
being taken — in color

SHERMAN HINES

will personally photograph you —

and at the same old price —
only *7.50. Phone immediately.

1485 Brenton St.
Halifax

429 ~9432




